ASX - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 5" August 2016
Currency — AUD

There were 3 entries and 2 exits for the ASX last week.

There are 8 new orders for the coming week

Entries: Newcrest Mining, Pact Property Group, Regis Resources
Exits: Regis Resources, SAl Global

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required

Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OLD ACTION NEW
Amended

CIMIC Group CIM 30.52 Amend 29.76
Fairfax Media FXJ 0.89 Amend 0.97
MG Unit Trust MGC 1.085 Amend 1.11
Newcrest Mining NCM 26.39 Amend 25.38
Origin Energy ORG 5.34 Amend 5.34
Pact Property Group PGH 6.25 Amend 5.99
Whitehaven Coal WHC 1.54 Amend 1.54
Retained

Downer EDI DOW 3.99 Retain 3.99
Greencross Ltd GXL 6.65 Retain 6.65
News Corp NWS 16.79 Retain 16.79
Preseus Mining PRU 0.66 Retain 0.66

Tox Free Solutions TOX 2.79 Retain 2.79



CANCELLED ORDERS:

Dexus Property Group, Genworth Mortgage, The Reject Shop

Name

Amended

Retained

Adelaide Brighton
AWE Group Limited
Flight Centre

GPT Group

Infigen Group

Rio Tinto

Scentre Group
Shopping Centres
Vicinity Centres
WorleyParsons

NEW ORDERS:

Australian Agricultural

Acronix

Bank Of Queensland
CSL Limited

James Hardie Ind
Orora Limited

Select Harvests
Trade Me Group

Code

ABC
AWE
FLT
GPT
IFN
RIO
SCG
SCP
VCX
WOR

AAC
ACX
BOQ
CSL

JHX

ORA
SHV
TME

Direction

Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Buy

Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell

Entry

5.515
0.97
33.44
5.42
1.095
46.14
5.02
2.33
3.36
8.39

1.96
7.67
10.98
115.32
20.79
2.77
8.27
4.70

Stop Loss Trade Risk

5.905
0.79
29.38
5.72
1.20
50.60
5.28
2.44
3.55
6.53

213
8.50
10.20
121.25
22.60
2.95
7.15
5.06

0.39
0.18
4.06
0.30
0.105
3.46
0.26
0.11
0.19
1.86

0.17
0.80
0.78
5.93
1.81
0.18
1.12
0.36
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Date: Friday, March 14, 2014 Open: 4.350 High: 4.360 Low: 3.750 Close: 3.750 Range: 0.610 Volume: 16,138,852 High Date: Monday, March 10, 2014 Low Date: Friday, March 14, 2014 Position: 1397 Cursor Value : 4.98
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Date: Friday, June 5, 2015 Open: 13.130 High: 13.140 Low: 12.270 Close: 12.380 Range: 0.870 Volume: 5,885,276 High Date: Monday, June 1, 2015 Low Date: Friday, June 5, 2015 Position: 1582 Cursor Value : 11.73
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Date: Friday, July 29, 2016 Open: 5.590 High: 5.640 Low: 5.560 Close: 5.610 Range: 0.080 Volume: 24,002,370 High Date: Wednesday, July 27, 2016 Low Date: Monday, July 25, 2016 Position: 1643 Cursor Value : 4.81
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# WRPC (@ Target

feOptuma" @ & % % i v O ?

© PR [yl RSl & MA N 1Month

i -ox

[l maco

& Tagets N BB N Templates

H . I . . 5 N
A 1Day ¥ 1Week o/ 1Month # HL-Ent Py HL-sL £ HL £ L |y AR £ B Py asc 4
File New Tools Settings Data Alerts Searches Help
< > 5 oL
James Hardie Industries PLC - JHX (ASX) - 1 Week Bar Chart - AUD - No Layout L‘ X

L@em*

«

t
) l [U[’ H fll
g | f
‘ Volume
& bttt gt bl
2014 Mar May Jul Sep Nov 2015 Mar May Jul Sep Nov 2016

%

” l'} - 18.000
. - 17.000
JHX - James Hardie Industries
-16.000 ¢
Sell on Stop 18.76
Initial Stop Loss - 19.98 [ 15000
TradeRisk - 1.22 R
- 13.000
- 12.000
- 11.000
Million
§14
¥
L g £
Mar May ov 2017 10198 xv g

Date: Friday, July 29, 2016 Open: 22.180 High: 23.090 Low: 21.410 Close: 21.800 Range: 1.680 Volume: 8,113,605 High Date: Wednesday, July 27, 2016 Low Date: Friday, July 29, 2016 Position: 1646 Cursor Value : 19.11
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Date: Friday, July 22, 2016 Open: 7.800 High: 8.130 Low: 7.580 Close: 8.050 Range: 0.550 Volume: 6,954,519 High Date: Friday, July 22, 2016 Low Date: Wednesday, July 20, 2016 Position: 712 Cursor Value : 9.98



