ASX - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 5th August 2016

Currency – AUD

There were 3 entries and 2 exits for the ASX last week.

There are 8 new orders for the coming week

Entries: Newcrest Mining, Pact Property Group, Regis Resources

Exits: Regis Resources, SAI Global

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops Retained Orders or stops – no change New working orders Immediate action required Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS:	Code	OLD	ACTION	NEW
Amended				
CIMIC Group	CIM	<mark>30.52</mark>	Amend	<mark>29.76</mark>
Fairfax Media	FXJ	0.89	Amend	0.97
MG Unit Trust	MGC	1.085	Amend	1.11
Newcrest Mining	NCM	<mark>26.39</mark>	Amend	<mark>25.38</mark>
Origin Energy	ORG	5.34	Amend	5.34
Pact Property Group Whitehaven Coal	PGH	<mark>6.25</mark>	Amend	<mark>5.99</mark>
	WHC	1.54	Amend	1.54
Retained				
Downer EDI	DOW	3.99	Retain	3.99
Greencross Ltd	GXL	6.65	Retain	6.65
News Corp	NWS	16.79	Retain	<u>16.7</u> 9
Preseus Mining	PRU	0.66	Retain	0.66
Tox Free Solutions	TOX	2.79	Retain	2.79

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Dexus Property Group, Genworth Mortgage, The Reject Shop

Name	Code	Direction	Entry	Stop Loss	Trade Risk

Amended

Retained

Adelaide Brighton	ABC	Sell	5.515	5.905	0.39
AWE Group Limited	AWE	Buy	0.97	0.79	0.18
Flight Centre	FLT	Buy	33.44	29.38	4.06
GPT Group	GPT	Sell	5.42	5.72	0.30
Infigen Group	IFN	Sell	1.095	1.20	0.105
Rio Tinto	RIO	Sell	46.14	50.60	<mark>3.46</mark>
Scentre Group	SCG	Sell	5.02	5.28	0.26
Shopping Centres	SCP	Sell	2.33	2.44	0.11
Vicinity Centres	VCX	Sell	3.36	3.55	0.19
WorleyParsons	WOR	Buy	8.39	6.53	1.86

NEW ORDERS:

Australian Agricultural	AAC	Sell	1.96	2.13	0.17
Acronix	ACX	Sell	7.67	8.50	0.80
Bank Of Queensland	BOQ	Buy	10.98	10.20	0.78
CSL Limited	CSL	Sell	115.32	121.25	5.93
James Hardie Ind	JHX	Sell	20.79	22.60	1.81
Orora Limited	ORA	Sell	2.77	2.95	0.18
Select Harvests	SHV	Buy	8.27	7.15	1.12
Trade Me Group	TME	Sell	4.70	5.06	0.36

CHARTS:



































